
 

(507) VIGANO' ALESSANDRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

54.137 

51.680 

51.365 

50.878 

50.460 

50.454 

50.181 

50.135 

 

50.033 

50.310 

50.220 

50.172 

50.551 

+4.104 

+1.647 

+1.332 

+0.845 

+0.427 

+0.421 

+0.148 

+0.102 

+0.277 

+0.187 

+0.139 

+0.518 

Printed: 18/03/2017 15:40:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Di Giusto 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 1 

DIRECT DRIVE KGP 

Prove Libere 5 Turno 

Practice started at 15:18:21 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

18/03/2017 15:18 

RESULTS


