



1° ROUND **Circuito 7 Laghi** Castelletto, 19/03/2017

RESULTS

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 1

DIRECT DRIVE KGP

Prove Libere 5 Turno

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km

18/03/2017 15:18

Practice started at 15:18:21

(507)	VIGANO.	ALI	ESSANDRO

1	54.137	+4.104
2	51.680	+1.647
3	51.365	+1.332
4	50.878	+0.845
5	50.460	+0.427
6	50.454	+0.421
7	50.181	+0.148
8	50.135	+0.102
9	50.033	
10	50.310	+0.277
11	50.220	+0.187
12	50.172	+0.139
13	50.551	+0.518

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michele Di Giusto

Orbits



















Race Director: Renato Schmidt